
ISSUE EDIT FEATURE SPECIALS
PROFILES & 

DIRECTORIES
INDUSTRY EVENTS

SPACE 

MATERIAL

ILTA'S 33rd Annual Operating Conference and Trade Show 2013

   June 3 -5, Hilton Americas-Houston & George  R. Brown Convention Center

May 27 - Jun 3 American Chemistry Council (ACC) Annual Meeting 2013

   June 3 - 5,Colorodo Springs, CO

CESIO: World Surfactant Congress & Business Convention

   June 10 - 12, Centre Convencion Internacional Barcelona (CCIB)

The 5th Global Helsinki Chemicals Forum 

   June 18 - 19, Helsinki, Finland

Semicon West 2013

   July 8 - 11, Moscone Center, San Francisco, CA 6/7/13

June 17/24 Electronic Chemicals Food Ingredients Institute of Food Technologies (IFT) and Food Expo 2013

   July 13 - 16, McCormick Place South, Chicago, IL 6/14/13

6/14/13

6/21/13

6/21/13
6/28/13
7/8/13

7/19/13
7/19/13
8/2/13

8/9/13

8/16/13

Chemspec Asia 2013 8/23/13

   September 19 - 21, Bangkok, Thailand, Hall 101, BIEC 8/30/13

European Petrochemical Association (EPCA) 9/6/13

   October 5 - 9, Hotel Intercontinental, Berlin 9/13/13

K 2013

   October 16 - 23, Dusseldorf Exhibition Centre, Stockhumer Kirchstr. 61, Dusseldorf, 

ASC Fall Adhesives & Sealants Council Convention 2013

   October 21 - 23, Hilton Minneapolis, Minneapolis MN

Catalysts CPhI Worldwide/ICSE/P-MEC Europe/InnoPack 10/4/13

      Harvey Study    October 22 - 24, Messe Frankfurt, Germany 10/11/13

33rd Latin American Petrochemical Annual Meeting (APLA 2013) 10/11/13

   November 16 - 19, Cartagena, Columbia 10/18/13

NACD Annual Meeting 10/25/13

   November 18-21, Marco Island Marriott, Marco Island, Florida 

GPCA

   November 19 - 21, Dubai

11/22/13

11/29/13

16/6/13

9/27/13

5/23/13

5/23/13

5/31/13

5/17/13

Jul 22/29

Biocides

Corporate Social 

Responsibilty

Jul 1           Harvey Study

11/1/13

Canada Chemical 

Profiles
Canada

11/15/13

Adhesives & Sealants 

Buyer's Guide

Plastics

EPCA Special

                                  

Paint & Coatings           

Red Book

Distribution

European Petrochemicals

Oct 14 Pharma

Sept 16/23

1st Half M&A Review

Sept 30 - Oct 7

China

Aug 19/26

Sept 2/9

Automotive

Responsible Care

Paint & Coatings/ M&A

11/8/13

9/20/13

Nov 4/11

Sustainability: Industrial 

Biotech
Aug 5/12

Engineering & 

Construction

Jul 8/15

Nov 18/25

U.S. Renaissance

Mideast 

Executive Compensation

Billion Dollar Club 

Polypropelene

12/13/13

Dec 16 Responsible Care

Oct 21/28 South America

11/27/13

12/16/13

Dec 23/30

June 10
Engineering & 

Construction

Responsible Care 

Profiles

Year in Review Soap & Cosmetics Blue 

Book

Dec 2/9




