ISSUE	EDIT FEATURE	SPECIALS	PROFILES & DIRECTORIES	INDUSTRY EVENTS	SPACE MATERIAL
				ILTA'S 33rd Annual Operating Conference and Trade Show 2013	
May 27 - Jun 3	Corporate Social Responsibilty			June 3 -5, Hilton Americas-Houston & George R. Brown Convention Center	5/17/13
				American Chemistry Council (ACC) Annual Meeting 2013	5/23/13
				June 3 - 5,Colorodo Springs, CO	0,20,10
June 10	Engineering & Construction			CESIO: World Surfactant Congress & Business Convention	5/23/13 5/31/13
				June 10 - 12, Centre Convencion Internacional Barcelona (CCIB)	
				The 5th Global Helsinki Chemicals Forum	
				June 18 - 19, Helsinki, Finland	
June 17/24	Electronic Chemicals	Food Ingredients		Semicon West 2013	6/7/13 6/14/13
				July 8 - 11, Moscone Center, San Francisco, CA Institute of Food Technologies (IFT) and Food Expo 2013	
				July 13 - 16, McCormick Place South, Chicago, IL	
		II	Responsible Care		6/14/13
Jul 1	Responsible Care	Harvey Study	Profiles		6/21/13
		JUANYEY .			6/21/13
Jul 8/15	Automotive	Biocides			6/28/13
Jul 22/29	Executive Compensation				7/8/13
	Sustainability: Industrial				7/19/13 7/19/13
Aug 5/12	Biotech				8/2/13
Aug 19/26	Canada	1st Half M&A Review	Canada Chemical Profiles		8/9/13
					8/16/13
Sept 2/9	China			Chemspec Asia 2013	8/23/13
				September 19 - 21, Bangkok, Thailand, Hall 101, BIEC	8/30/13
Sept 16/23	European Petrochemicals	EPCA Special		European Petrochemical Association (EPCA)	9/6/13
Sept 30 - Oct 7	Plastics	Billion Dollar Club		October 5 - 9, Hotel Intercontinental, Berlin K 2013	9/13/13
				October 16 - 23, Dusseldorf Exhibition Centre, Stockhumer Kirchstr. 61, Dusseldorf,	9/20/13
		Polypropelene		SC Fall Adhesives & Sealants Council Convention 2013 October 21 - 23, Hilton Minneapolis, Minneapolis MN	9/27/13
		Catalysts		CPhI Worldwide/ICSE/P-MEC Europe/InnoPack	10/4/13
Oct 14	Pharma	Harvey Study		October 22 - 24, Messe Frankfurt, Germany	10/11/13
Oct 21/28	South America	Paint & Coatings/ M&A	adhesives _{AGE} Adhesives & Sealants Buyer's Guide	33rd Latin American Petrochemical Annual Meeting (APLA 2013)	10/11/13
				November 16 - 19, Cartagena, Columbia	10/18/13
				NACD Annual Meeting	10/25/13
Nov 4/11	U.S. Renaissance	Distribution		November 18-21, Marco Island Marriott, Marco Island, Florida	11/1/13
			-	GPCA	11/1/13
Nov 18/25	Mideast		Paint&Coatings	GPCA November 19 - 21, Dubai	11/8/13
			Paint & Coatings		
			Red Book		11/15/13
Dec 2/9	Engineering &				11/22/13
	Construction				11/27/13
					11/29/13
Dec 16	Responsible Care				11/29/13
					12/16/13
Dec 23/30	Year in Review		SOAP COSMETICS Soap & Cosmetics Blue		
			Book		12/13/13